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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Barfield 
Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

20-101263-ITB  
20-101260-ITB 
20-500543-RFP 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

WSP USA, Inc. Carolyn 
Shalosky 

 
Ph: 404-364-2410 carolyn.shalosky@wsp.com N N 20-500543-RFP 

Construction Works, 
Inc. Faith Britton 

 
Ph: 678-526-8189 

x 107| 
faith@cwiatl.com N N 20-101263-ITB  

 

Johnson-Laux 
Construction, LLC   Rachel Noble 

 
Ph: 912-480-0580 Rnoble@johnson-Laux.com N N 19-101146-ITB 

Barnsley Construction 
Group Nick Tucker 

 
Ph: 678-621-4624 ntucker@barnsleygroup.com N N 20-101263-ITB 
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Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

WSP USA, Inc. Audra Rojek 
 

Ph: 404-364-8188 audra.rojek@wsp.com N N 20-500543-RFP 

POND Eric Lusher 
 

Ph: 678-336-7740   LusherE@pondco.com N N 20-500543-RFP 

Multiplex, LLC Marc A. 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 678-317-2040 marc@multiplexllc.com N N 20-101263-ITB 

19-101146-ITB 

Alliance Strategies Dannelle Crowe 
 

Ph: 404-819-1092 crowe@allianceswin.com N Y 20-500543-RFP 

Precision Approach, 
LLC Stacey Green 

 
Ph: 706-485-7201 srgreen@precisionapproach.org N N 20-101259-ITB 

Turner Construction 
Company Brian Smith 

 
Ph: 404-693-2599 brsmith@tcco.com N N 19-101146-ITB 
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In-
Person 

LSBE 
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B.E. Guthrie 
Construction Company Robert Morrison 

 
Ph: 404-286-2277 beguthrie@bellsouth.net N Y 20-101263-ITB 

19-101146-ITB 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 404-241-2034 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y 20-101263-ITB 

Hawk Construction, 
LLC Jerome Lee Jr. 

 
Ph: 404-545-0168 hawkbidding@gmail.com N Y 20-101263-ITB 

19-101146-ITB 

Trident Construction 
Group Cait Lowe 

 
Ph: 678-621-4340 clowe@tridentconstructiongroup.com N N 20-101263-ITB 

Construction Work, Inc. Enrico L. 
Washington, Sr. 

 
Ph: 678-526-8189 rico@cwiatl.com N N 19-101146-ITB 

20-101263-ITB 

Mack's Hauling, Inc. Marie A. Mack 
 

Ph: 404-806-1901 mackshaulinginc@gmail.com N Y N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-500543-RFP  
20-101263-ITB  
20-101260-ITB 
19-101146-ITB 
20-101259-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

DTJ Design  David Williams 
 

Ph: 678-515-8627 
x 127 

dwilliams@dtjdesign.com N N 20-500543-RFP 

EBS-4U, Inc. Maurice Reid 
 

Ph: 404-910-4517 mreid@ebs-4u.com N Y N/A 

YLH Construction 
Company Felipe Hurtado 

 
Ph: 754-244-9144 felipe@Ylhconstruction.com N N 20-101263-ITB 

Corporate 
Environmental Risk 

Management (CERM) 
Genine Bryant 

 
Ph: 678-999-0173 gbryant@cerm.com N N 20-500543-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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